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Total Responses: 32

Please select all that apply to your chamber's policy and/or process regarding licensing of your members.

We require the license # for all businesses on the membership application.

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 3 9.3% N

Unchecked 20 90.6% |
We require the license # for contractors only on the membership application.

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 0 0%

Unchecked 32 100% |
We verify that the license # provided is valid for every member that joins

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 1 31% W

Unchecked 31 96.8% |
We verify that the license # provided is valid for only contractor members that join

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 0 0%

Unchecked 32 100v |
We do not require that any license # be provided.

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 27 84.3% I
Unchecked 5 15.6% I

Other

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 2 6.2% N

Unchecked 30 93.70 |

If you selected "other™ as an answer for the previous question, please elaborate.

Quick View Details

Do you have a process in place to ensure that the licenses are valid in subsequent years?
Answer Votes % Graph

Yes 1 3.1% N

No o 28.1%


http://www.chamberviews.com/rptSurveyDetail.asp?surveyID=15762800&questionID=18769

No Response 22 68.7% I

If you have a process, please elaborate.

Quick View Details



http://www.chamberviews.com/rptSurveyDetail.asp?surveyID=15762800&questionID=18766
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